Round 3 EVENT: Swiss Rapidplay DATE: Wed 14th Dec 2022 TIME: 19:30
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Last update David Hulme Tue 6th Jun 2023 23:53. Reported by David Hulme Thu 2nd Mar 2023
00:58. Verified By Dave Price Tue 6th Jun 2023 23:58

Date
2022-12-14 1883
2022-12-14 1679
2022-12-14 1554
2022-12-14 1491
2022-12-14 1723
2022-12-14 1462
2022-12-14 1638
2022-12-14 1637
2022-12-14 1225
2022-12-14 1649
2022-12-14 1334
2022-12-14 1249
2022-12-14 1532
2022-12-14 1360
2022-12-14 1454
2022-12-14 1969
2022-12-14 1841
2022-12-14 1383
2022-12-14 0000
2022-12-14 1487
2022-12-14 0000
2022-12-14 1400
2022-12-14 1497
2022-12-14 1017
2022-12-14 1297
2022-12-14 1036

White
Burns, Martin ]
Fish, Richard
Crosby, Andrew
Michalek, Lukasz
Gardiner, Harry
Marshall, James
Hulme, David I
Price, David P
Marais, Christopher
Lambton, David
Dean, Matthew
Kelsall, Vicky
Barnett, Douglas ]
Ballantyne, Steve
Grocott, Philip
Fajfer, Bartosz
Czyz, Jarek
Nienaber, Kobus
Half Point Bye
Keenan, Michael
Half Point Bye
Grabowski, Jakub
Bileros, Antrea

Caccamo-Turner, Andrew

Kapusta, Kryspin
Turner, Jensen

\Y% Black

Rating

1-0 Renegade, Richard 1784

Y - Y% Layhe, Neville

0-1 Bulbeck, George

Y - ¥ Layhe, Simon
1-0 Gardner, Nigel
0-1 Lockett, Karl

1 -

Yo

1
0
1
-1 Jelliss, George P
0
0
0

0 Bulbeck, Julian M

- Y, Fields, Adam

Barwick, Carmel ]
Kanalos, Peter
Smith, Tom

Holcman, Lukasz
Hignett, Joe
Swift, Malakai

- ¥ Half Point Bye
- % Half Point Bye
- ¥ Half Point Bye
- % Jarzynski, Oskar
- ¥, Half Point Bye
- Y2 Stanny, Pawel
- % Half Point Bye
- ¥ Half Point Bye
1/2 -
- ¥ Half Point Bye
1/2 -

Y Half Point Bye

Y Half Point Bye

1594
1429
1802
1440
1660
1435
1322
1872
1335
1600
1556
1705
1456
1000
0000
0000
0000
1408
0000
1537
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



